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Rang Gruppe Total Jg. R1 R2 Total
1 Bürglen SG 1 TG 724

Haag Rafael 2002 98 88 186
Wälchli Ralf 2003 91 95 186
Aerne Leon 2006 88 88 176
Haag Dunja 2004 90 86 176
Gruppentotale 367 357 724

2 Gams SG Tell 1 SG 716
Lenherr Silvan 2005 90 95 185
Lenherr Simon 2003 93 89 182
Bartholet Timon 2004 89 87 176
Vetsch Damian 2003 87 86 173
Gruppentotale 359 357 716

3 Mauren-Berg SG 1 TG 712
Meijerink Liv 2007 88 92 180
Meijerink Marvin 2003 89 90 179
Brenner Leon 2003 91 86 177
Häuptli Nadine 2004 85 91 176
Gruppentotale 353 359 712

4 Hochfelden SV 1 ZH 710
Surber Dominic 2005 87 92 179
Egli Gian 2002 88 90 178
Schläpfer Stefanie 2006 89 89 178
Haldimann Raphael 2003 90 85 175
Gruppentotale 354 356 710

5 Stäfa SG 1 ZH 708
Elmer Lars 2006 95 88 183
Payer Gil 2006 92 91 183
Bruggmann Elias 2002 87 89 176
Büchel Brian 2005 80 86 166
Gruppentotale 354 354 708

6 Rüdlingen SV 1 SH 707
Keller Erik 2004 91 90 181
Rey Jon 2004 91 90 181
Keller Lilian 2004 85 89 174
Bosshard Jérémie Etienne 2005 84 87 171
Gruppentotale 351 356 707

7 Ettenhausen MSV 1 ZH 699
Egli Yanick 2002 94 86 180
Bosshard Severin 2004 92 84 176
Ceramella Andre 2003 90 82 172
Spiess Noëlle 2004 88 83 171
Gruppentotale 364 335 699

8 Castrisch ST 2 GR 697
Jakob Oliver 2004 92 93 185
Casaulta Robin 2006 89 90 179
Cadalbert Jan 2002 90 80 170
Camathias Silvan 2002 82 81 163
Gruppentotale 353 344 697
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9 Gossau Sport 1 SG 694

Zuberbühler Remo 2002 96 90 186
Dittli Désirée 2005 84 89 173
Pironato Simon 2002 87 81 168
Bont Janek 2004 81 86 167
Gruppentotale 348 346 694

10 Wil SG Stadt 1 SG 693
Fent Loris 2003 93 88 181
Widmer Timon 2003 88 89 177
Saxer Yves 2003 88 88 176
Koller Philipp 2004 77 82 159
Gruppentotale 346 347 693

11 Weesen SV 1 SG 692
Schmucki Silja 2004 89 89 178
Schmucki Lara 2002 88 85 173
Büsser Sarina 2004 88 83 171
Schmucki Norea 2007 82 88 170
Gruppentotale 347 345 692

12 Rafz SR 1 ZH 691
Reimann Til 2005 90 93 183
Sigrist Julia 2004 90 91 181
Mathis Maura 2006 81 85 166
Latsch Jan 2004 73 88 161
Gruppentotale 334 357 691

13 St. Fiden - St. Gallen Sport 1 SG 689
Gugala Zosia 2004 88 92 180
Rhyn Lisa 2003 93 81 174
Gugala Mateusz 2002 85 84 169
Schiegg Remo 2003 85 81 166
Gruppentotale 351 338 689

14 Castrisch ST 1 GR 688
Capaul Jan 2002 87 91 178
Derungs Eric 2003 83 91 174
Casutt Franco 2006 87 85 172
Decurtins Lina 2002 82 82 164
Gruppentotale 339 349 688

15 Rickenbach ZH SV 1 ZH 688
Nieswand Lukas 2004 92 88 180
Hübscher Levi 2006 84 87 171
Widmer Christian 2003 87 84 171
Lütjohann Thierry 2005 79 87 166
Gruppentotale 342 346 688

16 Thunbachtal Schützen 1 TG 687
Dietrich Alexandra 2006 90 87 177
Nadler Mattia 2005 88 85 173
Gubler Dan 2006 85 86 171
Nadler Janis 2005 84 82 166
Gruppentotale 347 340 687
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17 Davos S-Sport 3 GR 686

Man Yves 2004 92 83 175
Walser Micha 2004 83 92 175
Calörtscher Jonas 2002 87 83 170
Gadmer Simon 2006 84 82 166
Gruppentotale 346 340 686

18 Wil SG Stadt 2 SG 683
Abazovic Daris 2006 87 93 180
Osmani Ajna 2005 85 86 171
Teke Ece 2005 86 82 168
Nguyen Hoang Anh 2003 78 86 164
Gruppentotale 336 347 683

19 Mauren-Berg SG 2 TG 683
Pivetta Nicolas 2002 91 89 180
Sager Cyrill 2002 91 88 179
Scherrer Kevin 2007 79 84 163
Häuptli Pascal 2007 76 85 161
Gruppentotale 337 346 683

20 Bussnang S 1 TG 683
Brönnimann Sara 2005 90 88 178
Stalder Simon 2004 86 91 177
Stalder Jana 2006 84 92 176
Zürcher Samuel 2005 78 74 152
Gruppentotale 338 345 683

21 Wartau SV 1 SG 682
Battilana Mirco 2003 92 92 184
Wagner Tobias 2006 86 85 171
Gabathuler Cyrill 2003 83 84 167
Gulli Lucia 2004 83 77 160
Gruppentotale 344 338 682

22 Wagenhausen Rhy 1 TG 682
Zimmermann Sascha 2003 96 92 188
Schmid Lena 2003 91 80 171
Thim Remo 2003 85 84 169
Kressebuch Cedric 2007 87 67 154
Gruppentotale 359 323 682

23 Zuzwil SV 1 SG 681
Müggler Mauro 2005 86 95 181
Weber Noah 2002 84 87 171
Gschwend Ramon 2006 80 88 168
Uhlmann Sheryl 2007 79 82 161
Gruppentotale 329 352 681

24 Balterswil-Ifwil SG 1 TG 681
Keiser Benji 2004 89 90 179
Crimi Fabio 2005 87 91 178
Wettstein Patrice 2006 85 89 174
Amrhein Sandro 2004 71 79 150
Gruppentotale 332 349 681
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25 Lumnezia UdT 5 GR 681

Caviezel Flavio 2003 93 85 178
Demont Matteo 2004 85 90 175
Caminada Rino 2002 90 80 170
Halter Thomas 2006 74 84 158
Gruppentotale 342 339 681

26 Weesen SV 2 SG 680
Schubert Maximilian 2006 90 93 183
Thoma Alessia 2006 86 85 171
Miyatani Stefanie 2004 82 84 166
Miyatani Ondine 2004 87 73 160
Gruppentotale 345 335 680

27 Schmerikon SV 1 SG 675
Petti Maksim 2005 93 86 179
Romer Kay 2002 82 86 168
Oberle Patricia 2004 87 80 167
Oberle Adrian 2006 72 89 161
Gruppentotale 334 341 675

28 Mols SG 1 SG 673
Broder Kimi 2006 85 88 173
Schlegel Fadri 2004 87 83 170
Giger Daniel 2003 78 90 168
Fleischmann Jim 2002 80 82 162
Gruppentotale 330 343 673

29 Mammern FSG 2 TG 672
Schaefer Leo 2007 87 88 175
Bichsel Jan 2006 88 84 172
Silva Santos Rui 2006 85 82 167
Dörig Nico 2006 82 76 158
Gruppentotale 342 330 672

30 Bürglen SG 2 TG 667
Casanova Colin 2007 93 91 184
Bingesser Nils 2005 90 84 174
Ivan Hofer 2007 76 81 157
Eberle Philipp 2004 73 79 152
Gruppentotale 332 335 667

31 Teufen Stand 1 AR 665
Manser Urs 2003 92 82 174
Staub Timo 2003 85 88 173
Kaiser Florian 2003 88 84 172
Pioda Taiko 2006 71 75 146
Gruppentotale 336 329 665

32 Stäfa SG 2 ZH 649
Graf Xavier 2003 82 91 173
Tanner Tanja 2005 85 85 170
Schlegel Linard 2002 85 73 158
Menti Timon 2005 68 80 148
Gruppentotale 320 329 649
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33 Heiden FS 1 AR 644

Isler Natalia 2007 85 85 170
Künzler Simona 2003 79 89 168
Isler Matthias 2005 73 85 158
Frick Sarah 2003 64 84 148
Gruppentotale 301 343 644

34 Bäretswil SG 1 ZH 628
Hartmann Jan 2002 86 74 160
Bircher Philip 2005 77 82 159
Stalder Fabian 2007 90 69 159
Brühwiler Nino Flavio 2004 73 77 150
Gruppentotale 326 302 628

35 Bülach MS 1 ZH 627
Meierhöfer Levin 2003 84 80 164
Lo Presti Rebecca 2003 79 81 160
Pfrunder Joshua 2005 76 84 160
Gavrilovic Mina 2007 74 69 143
Gruppentotale 313 314 627

36 Eggerstanden SV 1 AI 625
Samanes Alfonso Parzival 2006 83 88 171
Zumstein Vincenza 2005 81 76 157
Mazenauer Fabienne 2005 72 82 154
Fuster Ramona 2003 62 81 143
Gruppentotale 298 327 625
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Rang Teilnehmer Jg. Verein Kanton R1 R2 Total
1 Zimmermann Sascha 2003 Wagenhausen Rhy TG 96 92 188
2 Haag Rafael 2002 Bürglen SG TG 98 88 186
3 Zuberbühler Remo 2002 Gossau Sport SG 96 90 186
4 Wälchli Ralf 2003 Bürglen SG TG 91 95 186
5 Lenherr Silvan 2005 Gams SG Tell SG 90 95 185
6 Jakob Oliver 2004 Castrisch ST GR 92 93 185
7 Casanova Colin 2007 Bürglen SG TG 93 91 184
8 Battilana Mirco 2003 Wartau SV SG 92 92 184
9 Elmer Lars 2006 Stäfa SG ZH 95 88 183

10 Schubert Maximilian 2006 Weesen SV SG 90 93 183
11 Reimann Til 2005 Rafz SR ZH 90 93 183
12 Payer Gil 2006 Stäfa SG ZH 92 91 183
13 Lenherr Simon 2003 Gams SG Tell SG 93 89 182
14 Müggler Mauro 2005 Zuzwil SV SG 86 95 181
15 Fent Loris 2003 Wil SG Stadt SG 93 88 181
16 Sigrist Julia 2004 Rafz SR ZH 90 91 181
17 Rey Jon 2004 Rüdlingen SV SH 91 90 181
18 Keller Erik 2004 Rüdlingen SV SH 91 90 181
19 Egli Yanick 2002 Ettenhausen MSV ZH 94 86 180
20 Abazovic Daris 2006 Wil SG Stadt SG 87 93 180
21 Meijerink Liv 2007 Mauren-Berg SG TG 88 92 180
22 Nieswand Lukas 2004 Rickenbach ZH SV ZH 92 88 180
23 Gugala Zosia 2004 St. Fiden - St. Gallen Sport SG 88 92 180
24 Pivetta Nicolas 2002 Mauren-Berg SG TG 91 89 180
25 Petti Maksim 2005 Schmerikon SV SG 93 86 179
26 Surber Dominic 2005 Hochfelden SV ZH 87 92 179
27 Sager Cyrill 2002 Mauren-Berg SG TG 91 88 179
28 Casaulta Robin 2006 Castrisch ST GR 89 90 179
29 Keiser Benji 2004 Balterswil-Ifwil SG TG 89 90 179
30 Meijerink Marvin 2003 Mauren-Berg SG TG 89 90 179
31 Caviezel Flavio 2003 Lumnezia UdT GR 93 85 178
32 Crimi Fabio 2005 Balterswil-Ifwil SG TG 87 91 178
33 Capaul Jan 2002 Castrisch ST GR 87 91 178
34 Brönnimann Sara 2005 Bussnang S TG 90 88 178
35 Egli Gian 2002 Hochfelden SV ZH 88 90 178
36 Schläpfer Stefanie 2006 Hochfelden SV ZH 89 89 178
37 Schmucki Silja 2004 Weesen SV SG 89 89 178
38 Stalder Simon 2004 Bussnang S TG 86 91 177
39 Brenner Leon 2003 Mauren-Berg SG TG 91 86 177
40 Dietrich Alexandra 2006 Thunbachtal Schützen TG 90 87 177
41 Widmer Timon 2003 Wil SG Stadt SG 88 89 177
42 Stalder Jana 2006 Bussnang S TG 84 92 176
43 Bosshard Severin 2004 Ettenhausen MSV ZH 92 84 176
44 Häuptli Nadine 2004 Mauren-Berg SG TG 85 91 176
45 Haag Dunja 2004 Bürglen SG TG 90 86 176
46 Bartholet Timon 2004 Gams SG Tell SG 89 87 176
47 Bruggmann Elias 2002 Stäfa SG ZH 87 89 176
48 Aerne Leon 2006 Bürglen SG TG 88 88 176
49 Saxer Yves 2003 Wil SG Stadt SG 88 88 176
50 Walser Micha 2004 Davos S-Sport GR 83 92 175
51 Man Yves 2004 Davos S-Sport GR 92 83 175
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52 Demont Matteo 2004 Lumnezia UdT GR 85 90 175
53 Haldimann Raphael 2003 Hochfelden SV ZH 90 85 175
54 Schaefer Leo 2007 Mammern FSG TG 87 88 175
55 Rhyn Lisa 2003 St. Fiden - St. Gallen Sport SG 93 81 174
56 Manser Urs 2003 Teufen Stand AR 92 82 174
57 Derungs Eric 2003 Castrisch ST GR 83 91 174
58 Bingesser Nils 2005 Bürglen SG TG 90 84 174
59 Wettstein Patrice 2006 Balterswil-Ifwil SG TG 85 89 174
60 Keller Lilian 2004 Rüdlingen SV SH 85 89 174
61 Graf Xavier 2003 Stäfa SG ZH 82 91 173
62 Dittli Désirée 2005 Gossau Sport SG 84 89 173
63 Broder Kimi 2006 Mols SG SG 85 88 173
64 Nadler Mattia 2005 Thunbachtal Schützen TG 88 85 173
65 Staub Timo 2003 Teufen Stand AR 85 88 173
66 Schmucki Lara 2002 Weesen SV SG 88 85 173
67 Vetsch Damian 2003 Gams SG Tell SG 87 86 173
68 Ceramella Andre 2003 Ettenhausen MSV ZH 90 82 172
69 Bichsel Jan 2006 Mammern FSG TG 88 84 172
70 Kaiser Florian 2003 Teufen Stand AR 88 84 172
71 Casutt Franco 2006 Castrisch ST GR 87 85 172
72 Schmid Lena 2003 Wagenhausen Rhy TG 91 80 171
73 Samanes Alfonso Parzival 2006 Eggerstanden SV AI 83 88 171
74 Büsser Sarina 2004 Weesen SV SG 88 83 171
75 Spiess Noëlle 2004 Ettenhausen MSV ZH 88 83 171
76 Hübscher Levi 2006 Rickenbach ZH SV ZH 84 87 171
77 Bosshard Jérémie Etienne 2005 Rüdlingen SV SH 84 87 171
78 Widmer Christian 2003 Rickenbach ZH SV ZH 87 84 171
79 Weber Noah 2002 Zuzwil SV SG 84 87 171
80 Wagner Tobias 2006 Wartau SV SG 86 85 171
81 Thoma Alessia 2006 Weesen SV SG 86 85 171
82 Gubler Dan 2006 Thunbachtal Schützen TG 85 86 171
83 Osmani Ajna 2005 Wil SG Stadt SG 85 86 171
84 Caminada Rino 2002 Lumnezia UdT GR 90 80 170
85 Cadalbert Jan 2002 Castrisch ST GR 90 80 170
86 Schmucki Norea 2007 Weesen SV SG 82 88 170
87 Schlegel Fadri 2004 Mols SG SG 87 83 170
88 Calörtscher Jonas 2002 Davos S-Sport GR 87 83 170
89 Isler Natalia 2007 Heiden FS AR 85 85 170
90 Tanner Tanja 2005 Stäfa SG ZH 85 85 170
91 Thim Remo 2003 Wagenhausen Rhy TG 85 84 169
92 Gugala Mateusz 2002 St. Fiden - St. Gallen Sport SG 85 84 169
93 Giger Daniel 2003 Mols SG SG 78 90 168
94 Künzler Simona 2003 Heiden FS AR 79 89 168
95 Gschwend Ramon 2006 Zuzwil SV SG 80 88 168
96 Pironato Simon 2002 Gossau Sport SG 87 81 168
97 Teke Ece 2005 Wil SG Stadt SG 86 82 168
98 Romer Kay 2002 Schmerikon SV SG 82 86 168
99 Oberle Patricia 2004 Schmerikon SV SG 87 80 167
100 Bont Janek 2004 Gossau Sport SG 81 86 167
101 Silva Santos Rui 2006 Mammern FSG TG 85 82 167
102 Gabathuler Cyrill 2003 Wartau SV SG 83 84 167
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103 Lütjohann Thierry 2005 Rickenbach ZH SV ZH 79 87 166
104 Büchel Brian 2005 Stäfa SG ZH 80 86 166
105 Mathis Maura 2006 Rafz SR ZH 81 85 166
106 Schiegg Remo 2003 St. Fiden - St. Gallen Sport SG 85 81 166
107 Gadmer Simon 2006 Davos S-Sport GR 84 82 166
108 Nadler Janis 2005 Thunbachtal Schützen TG 84 82 166
109 Miyatani Stefanie 2004 Weesen SV SG 82 84 166
110 Nguyen Hoang Anh 2003 Wil SG Stadt SG 78 86 164
111 Meierhöfer Levin 2003 Bülach MS ZH 84 80 164
112 Decurtins Lina 2002 Castrisch ST GR 82 82 164
113 Scherrer Kevin 2007 Mauren-Berg SG TG 79 84 163
114 Camathias Silvan 2002 Castrisch ST GR 82 81 163
115 Fleischmann Jim 2002 Mols SG SG 80 82 162
116 Oberle Adrian 2006 Schmerikon SV SG 72 89 161
117 Latsch Jan 2004 Rafz SR ZH 73 88 161
118 Häuptli Pascal 2007 Mauren-Berg SG TG 76 85 161
119 Uhlmann Sheryl 2007 Zuzwil SV SG 79 82 161
120 Miyatani Ondine 2004 Weesen SV SG 87 73 160
121 Hartmann Jan 2002 Bäretswil SG ZH 86 74 160
122 Pfrunder Joshua 2005 Bülach MS ZH 76 84 160
123 Gulli Lucia 2004 Wartau SV SG 83 77 160
124 Lo Presti Rebecca 2003 Bülach MS ZH 79 81 160
125 Stalder Fabian 2007 Bäretswil SG ZH 90 69 159
126 Bircher Philip 2005 Bäretswil SG ZH 77 82 159
127 Koller Philipp 2004 Wil SG Stadt SG 77 82 159
128 Isler Matthias 2005 Heiden FS AR 73 85 158
129 Schlegel Linard 2002 Stäfa SG ZH 85 73 158
130 Halter Thomas 2006 Lumnezia UdT GR 74 84 158
131 Dörig Nico 2006 Mammern FSG TG 82 76 158
132 Ivan Hofer 2007 Bürglen SG TG 76 81 157
133 Zumstein Vincenza 2005 Eggerstanden SV AI 81 76 157
134 Kressebuch Cedric 2007 Wagenhausen Rhy TG 87 67 154
135 Mazenauer Fabienne 2005 Eggerstanden SV AI 72 82 154
136 Eberle Philipp 2004 Bürglen SG TG 73 79 152
137 Zürcher Samuel 2005 Bussnang S TG 78 74 152
138 Amrhein Sandro 2004 Balterswil-Ifwil SG TG 71 79 150
139 Brühwiler Nino Flavio 2004 Bäretswil SG ZH 73 77 150
140 Frick Sarah 2003 Heiden FS AR 64 84 148
141 Menti Timon 2005 Stäfa SG ZH 68 80 148
142 Pioda Taiko 2006 Teufen Stand AR 71 75 146
143 Fuster Ramona 2003 Eggerstanden SV AI 62 81 143
144 Gavrilovic Mina 2007 Bülach MS ZH 74 69 143
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